

RAMANAND ARYA D.A.V. COLLEGE

Dattar colony, Station Road, Bhandup (E), Mumbai - 400 042.

(NAAC 'A' Grade with CGPA 3.19)

Best College Award by the University of Mumbai



University of Mumbai

A Seven Day National Online Workshop

(4th May to 10th May, 2020)

Certificate

This certificate is awarded to Dr./Mr. /Mrs./Ms. Pravin Gopalkrishn	ra Nayak
of <u>Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College</u>	for participating and successfully
completing the course contained in the Online Seven Day National Workshop on 'Research Methods and	
Techniques' organised by Ramanand Arya D.A.V. College in association with the University of Mumbai	
as per the regulations of minimum standards course work required for TRUE COPY	r M. Phil / Ph.D. Programmes.

Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College, Prin. Dr. Ajay M. Bhamare McDean, Commerce & Management University of Mumbai

Date: 10th May 2020